
INTRODUCTION
 The dr�v�ng force beh�nd the h�gh performance of Mazaka Ground Screw 
Mach�nes �s the h�gh-torque hydraul�c motor system. Even under tough ground 
cond�t�ons, th�s system del�vers max�mum torque and prec�se control, ensur�ng 
that ground screws are appl�ed qu�ckly, safely, and accurately. 

Key Features
H�gh Torque Output Ma�nta�ns cont�nuous and powerful screw�ng performance, 
even �n dense and challeng�ng so�l types.
Prec�s�on Control Rotat�on speed and d�rect�on can be �nstantly adjusted by the 
operator — for max�mum effic�ency and m�n�mal error.
Durable Construct�on Eng�neered for rel�ab�l�ty and long l�fe, even under heavy 
loads and extreme operat�ng cond�t�ons.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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HYDROMOTOR 
GROUD SCREW

HYDROMOTOR

151.01.15076

151.01.21151

151.01.16332

151.01.16336

151.01.21152

1500 NM

3000 NM

6000 NM

8000 NM

12000 NM

RPM

60 – 80

30 – 60 

30 – 60

15 – 30

10 – 20 
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