

HYDROMOTOR

GROUD SCREW





INTRODUCTION

The driving force behind the high performance of Mazaka Ground Screw Machines is the high-torque hydraulic motor system. Even under tough ground conditions, this system delivers maximum torque and precise control, ensuring that ground screws are applied quickly, safely, and accurately.

Key Features

High Torque Output Maintains continuous and powerful screwing performance, even in dense and challenging soil types.

Precision Control Rotation speed and direction can be instantly adjusted by the operator — for maximum efficiency and minimal error.

Durable Construction Engineered for reliability and long life, even under heavy loads and extreme operating conditions.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT CODE	HYDROMOTOR	RPM
151.01.15076	1500 NM	60 – 80
151.01.21151	3000 NM	30 - 60
151.01.16332	6000 NM	30 - 60
151.01.16336	8000 NM	15 – 30
151.01.21152	12000 NM	10 – 20